

CR rev no. 16/2026

M/s Nanda Pharma Vs. M/s Rama Sales

04.04.2026

Present: Sh. V S Dubey, Ld. Counsel for revisionist through
VC.
Sh. Rahul Garg and Sh. Dinkar Verma, Ld.
Counsels for respondent.

Arguments on revision petition heard.

Put up for order at 03:00pm.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/04.04.2026

At 03:00pm

Present: None for parties.

Vide separate order, the present revision petition
stands dismissed.

Copy of separate order along with Trial Court record
be sent to Ld. Trial Court forthwith.

Revision file be consigned to record room.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/04.04.2026